JONATHAN DICKINSON STATE PARK

COMMON NAME

ANIMALS

SCIENTIFIC NAME

PRIMARY HABITAT
(for all species)

P

Common loon
Pied-billed grebe

Brown pelican
Double-crested cormorant
Anhinga

Magnificent frigatebird
American bittern

Least bittern

Great blue heron

Great egret

Snowy egret

Little blue heron
Tricolored heron

Cattle egret

Green heron
Black-crowned night heron
Yellow-crowned night heron
White ibis

Roseate spoonbill

Wood stork

Black vulture

Turkey vulture

Wood duck
Green-winged teal
Mottled duck

Mallard

Northern pintail
Blue-winged teal
American wigeon

Lesser scaup

Hooded merganser
Red-breasted merganser
Osprey

Swallow-tailed kite

* Non-native Species

BIRDS

Gavia immer
Podilymbus podiceps
Pelecanus occidentalis
Phalacrocorax auritus
Anhinga anhinga
Fregata magnificens
Botaurus lentiginosus
Ixobrychus exilis
Ardea herodias
Casmerodias albus
Egretta thula

Egretta caerulea
Egretta tricolor
Bubulcus ibis
Butorides virescens
Nycticorax nycticorax
Nyctanrassa violacea
Eudocimus albus
Ajaia ajaja

Mycteria americana
Coragyps atratus
Cathartes aura

Aix sponsa

Anas crecca

Anas fulviqula

Anas platyrhynchos
Anas acuta

Anas discors

Anas americana
Aythya affinis
Lophodytes cucullatus
Mergus serrator
Pandion haliaetus
Elanoides forficatus

A5 -24

53
49,53
53,76
53,76
29,53

Unknown
29
29
29,42,49.53
29,42
53,76
42,76
29,42

82
42,53
53,76
53,76
53,76

76
29,42

Throughout
Throughout
33,39
29,53
29,53
29,53
29,53
29,53
29,53

53
42,53
53,76
53,76

Throughout



JONATHAN DICKINSON STATE PARK

COMMON NAME

ANIMALS

SCIENTIFIC NAME

PRIMARY HABITAT
(for all species)

Snalil kite

Bald eagle

Northern harrier
Sharp-shinned hawk
Cooper's hawk
Red-shouldered hawk
Red-tailed hawk
American kestrel

Merlin

Peregrine falcon
Common indian peacock”
Wild turkey

Northern bobwhite
Common moorhen
American coot

Limpkin

Sandhill crane

Killdeer

Spotted sandpiper
Common snipe
American woodcock
Laughing gull
Ring-billed gull

Herring gull

Royal tern

Least tern

Black skimmer

Rock dove’

Morning dove

Ground dove
Yellow-billed cuckoo
Smooth-billed ani

Barn owl

Eastern screech owl
Great horned owl
Barred owl

Common nighthawk
Chuck-will's widow
Whip-poor-will

Chimney swift
Ruby-throated hummingbird
Belted kingfisher
Red-headed woodpecker
Red-bellied woodpecker
Yellow-bellied sapsucker
Downy woodpecker
Hairy woodpecker

* Non-native Species

Rostrhamus sociabilis
Haliaeertus leucocephalus
Circus cyaneus
Accipiter striatus
Accipiter cooperii
Buteo lineatus

Buteo jamaicensis
Falco sparverius
Falco columbarius
Falco peregrinus
Pavo cristatus
Meleagris gallopavo
Colinus virginianus
Gallinula chloropus
Fulica americana
Aramus quarauna
Grus canadensis
Charadrius vociferus
Actitus macularia
Gallinago gallinago
Scolopax minor

Larus articulla

Larus delawarensis
Larus argentatus
Sterna maxima
Sterna antillarum
Rynchops niger
Columbia livia
Zenaida macroura
Columbina passerina
Coccyzus americanus
Crotophaga ani

Tyto alba

Otus asio

Bubo virginianus

Strix varia

Chordeiles minor
Caprimulgus carolinensis
Caprimulgus vociferus
Chaetura pelagica
Archilochus colubris
Ceryle alcyon
Melanerpes erythrocephalus
Melanerpes carolinus
Sphyrapicus varius
Picoides pubescens
Picoides villosus

A5-25

42
Throughout
29,41,42
41
41
41
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
82
41
15,41
49
49
33,39,42
41,42

41,82
76
29,42
41,82
53,76
53,76
53,76
53
53
53
82
Throughout
13,41
76
41
41
33,41,82
14,41
33,39
Throughout
13,14,41
41
Throughout
41
29,42,53,76
13,41
Throughout
33,41
41
41



JONATHAN DICKINSON STATE PARK

COMMON NAME

ANIMALS

SCIENTIFIC NAME

PRIMARY HABITAT
(for all species)

Red-cockaded Woodpecker **

Northern flicker

Pileated woodpecker
Eastern wood pewee
Eastern phoebe
Great-crested flycatcher
Gray kingbird

Purple martin

Tree swallow

Northern rough-winged swallow

Bank swallow

Barn swallow

Blue jay

Florida scrub jay
American crow

Fish crow

Carolina wren

House wren
Ruby-crowned kinglet
Blue-gray gnatcatcher
Swainson's thrush
American robin

Gray catbird

Northern mockingbird
Brown thrasher

Cedar waxwing
Loggerhead shrike
European starling’
White-eyed vireo
Solitary vireo
Orange-crowned warbler
Northern parula
Chestnut-sided warbler
Cape May warbler
Black-throated blue warbler
Yellow-rumped warbler
Blackburnian warbler
Yellow-throated warbler
Pine warbler

Kirtland's warbler
Prairie

Palm warbler

Blackpoll warbler
Black-and-white warbler
American redstart
Ovenbird

Northern waterthrush

* Non-native Species

Picoides borealis
Colaptes auratus
Dryocopus pileatus
Contopus virens
Sayornis phoebe
Myiarchus crinitus
Tyrannus dominicensis
Progne subis
Tachycineta bicolor
Stelgidopteryx serripennis
Riparia riparia

Hirundo rustica
Cyanocitta cristata
Aphelocoma coerulescens
Corvus brachyrhynchos
Corvus ossifragus
Thryothorus ludovicianus
Troglodytes aedon
Regulus calendula
Polioptila caerulea
Catharus ustulatus
Turdus migratorius
Dumetella carolinensis
Mimus polyglottos
Toxostoma rurum
Bombycilla cedrorum
Lanius ludovicianus
Sturnus vulgaris

Vireo griseus

Vireo solitarius
Vermivora celata
Parula americana
Dendroica pensylvanica
Dendroica tigrina
Dendroica caerulescens
Dendroica coronata
Dendroica fusca
Dendroica dominica
Dendroica pinus
Dendroica kirlandii
Dendroica discolor
Dendroica palmarum
Dendroica striata
Mniotilta varia
Setophaga ruticalla
Seirus aurocapillus
Seirus noveboracensis

A5 -26

15
Throughout
33,41
41
41
41,42
13,41
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
14,15
Throughout
Throughout
41
82
Throughout
14,41
Throughout
15,41

Throughout
15,41
Throughout
13,14
82
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
33,41
33,41
Throughout
Throughout
Throughout
39,41
14,41
14
41,76
33,41
33,41
Throughout
Throughout
33,42
33,39



JONATHAN DICKINSON STATE PARK

COMMON NAME

ANIMALS

SCIENTIFIC NAME

PRIMARY HABITAT
(for all species)

Common yellowthroat
Summer tanager
Northern cardinal
Rose-breasted grosbeak
Indigo bunting

Painted bunting
Rufous-sided towhee
Bachman's sparrow
Chipping sparrow
Swamp sparrow
Bobolink

Red-winged blackbird
Eastern meadowlark
Boat-tailed grackle
Common grackle
Brown-headed cowbird
Spotted-breasted oriole”
House sparrow’
American goldfinch

* Non-native Species

Geothylpis trichas
Piranga rubra
Cardinalis cardinalis
Pheucticus ludovicianus
Passerina cyanea
Passerina ciris

Pipilo erythrophthalmus
Aimophila aestivalis
Spizella passerina
Melospiza georgiana
Dalichonyx oryzivorus
Agelaius phoeniceus
Sturnella magna
Quiscalus major
Quiscalus quiscula
Molothrus ater

Icterus pectoralis
Passer domesticus
Carduelis tristis

A5 -27

33,42
33,39
Throughout
14
39,41
33,39
13,14,15
41
41,42
33,39,42
42
39,42
41,42
41,42
41,42
13,82
82
82
33,39





